Tupelo Public School District

Excellence Together! : www.tupeloschools.com
TO: Dr. Randy McCoy

FROM:  Julie Hinds (AHrudr—

DATE: March 3, 2009

RE: Thomas Street Elementary Additions

JBHM Architects Project No. 07139
Change Order Numbers Two (2) and Three (3)

For your consideration and approVaI, | am submitting Change Order
Numbers Two (2) and Three (3). Descriptions of each are as follows:

Change Order Number Two (2) would add a horn/strobe that runs from the
fire alarm system for the new building to the main office. This will notify the
office personnel if the fire alarm goes off in the new building. The change
order would also add a horn/strobe at the fire alarm panel. This horn/strobe
was requested and required by the fire marshal during his final inspection of
the system.

Change Order Number Three (3) serves to reconcile the contract aillowances.
The balance remaining in the contingency fund is $14,900.85. Upon approval
of this change order, this amount will be subtracted from the contract
amount. -

- If both change orders are approved, the new contract amount will be
$1,615,081.96.

Post Office Box 557 = Tupelo, MS 38802 w (662) 841-8850 » FAX 6627 341-8887



K

@AIA pocument 6701~ 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER:
 Thomas Street Elementary Classroom  DATE: March 02, 2009 ARCHITECT:

Additions - _

Tupelo,MS CONTRACTOR:

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 07139 FIELD: [

CIG Contractors, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: February 27, 2008 _

2072 South Tate Street CONTRACT FOR: Classroom Additions OTHER: OO

Corinth, MS 38834

THE CONTRAGT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: _
{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable 1o previously executed Construction Change Directives)
"Supply and install horn/strobe and all necessary programmin,

. . & testing to the new fire alarm panel: ' $ 838.17
:Supply and install horn/strobe and all necessary programming
i & testing in the office area per school superintendent: $1,164.64
" Total add 1 contract amoutt: $2,002.81

. “The original Contract Sura was $ 1,228,000.00

- Thé-net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 399,930.00
-TheContract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,627,980.00

- The Coniract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,002.81
_The mew Con_trz';ct Sumincluding this Change Order will be $ 162998281

- The Contract Time will be inchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days,
~ The date’ of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is May 01, 2000

NOTE: Tiis Change Ordﬁér do:es not include changes in the Contract Sum, Centract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have beén authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and

©. " Contractor, in which case a Change. Ord__i:r is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

"~ NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

JBHM Acrchitects, PA.. = ‘ CIG Contractors, Inc. ‘ Tupelo Public School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name).~ . _ CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
" 105 Court Street, Tupelo, MiS ' 2072 South Tate Street, Corinth, MS 72 South Green Street, Tupelo, MS 38804
5 R O P 38834 :

7 ADDRESS ADDRESS
B
‘ i Rature / \u) BY (Signafure) BY (Signaiure)
~ Michael Grey Jonek¥ ATA, LEED Randall Godwin Dr. Randy McCoy
| (Typed name) . \_}\J {Typed name) (Typed name)
U March 02,2008
" DATE 7. DATE : DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All tights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Inietnational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 15:16:29 on 03/02/2009 under Order No.1000359568_3 which expires on 6/6/2009, and is not for resale.

User Notes: o e e e (2002192139)




i

:- g 94

TA bocument G701" - 2001

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: [X

CONTRACTOR:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 07136 FIELD: []
CONTRACT DATE: February 27, 2008 '
CONTRACT FOR; Classroom Additions OTHER: [

S FOLLOWS:

; pﬁﬁzspured amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

$ 218.00

$ 35500

Ciedlﬁ iy 0.00
i
0.00 -
$11,828.00
$32,000.00
$30,350.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 0.00
Actual: $1,440.15
Credit to Owner: $ 1,559.85
Tetal Credit to owner for this CO: $14,900.85
The original Contract Sum was : 3 1,228,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders ) $ 401,982.81
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,629,982.81

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNMING: This 4A%
Document s protected by U3, Copyright Law and International Tresties. Unauthorkzed repraduntion o distribution of this 1A% Dooument, or any
portton of #, may resuil in severg olvil and oriming! penaliles, and will bo prosecutsd o the mestmum etent possiide tnder the lew, This document
was produced by AlA software at 11:22:09 on 03/03/2008 under Order No.1000358568_3 which expires on 8/6/2009, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (2519648035)




14,900.85
1,615,081.96

§
§

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change QOrder in the amount of

Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

tfact Time will be unchanged by Zero (0 ) days. ,
i -Thedateof Substantial Completion a5 of the date of this Change Order therefore is May 01, 2009

is Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed M

Price which

aximmun

tive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and

pravel

éen authorized by Construction Change D

BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

istrict

Tupelo Public School I
QWNER (Firm name)

CIG Contractors, Inc.

CONTRACTOR (Firm name)

Tupelo, MS 38304

i

72 South Green Street.

2072 South Tate Street, Corinth, MS

38334

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

BY (Signature)

BY (Signature)

AlH

Dr. Randy McCoy

(Typed name)

arTis

(Typed name)

DATE

DATE

pretatlh

s

L

I i

This AL"
Bocument, or any

WARNING:
This document

FLN

E:
6/6/2009, and is not for resale.

ires on

h exp

I¢

:22:09 on 03/03/2009 under Order No.1000359568_3 whi

Document is protected by U8, Copyright Law and Internatione! Traaties. Unauthorized reproduction or disyibution of this AIA*
portion of B, may resuil In severe oivil and oriminal penaliss, and will be prosscutad 1o the rmaximum extent possible under the

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Archiiects. All rights reserved,

was produced by AlA software at 11

User Notes

(2519648035)




